
DOW INTERNATIONAL MEDICAL COLLEGE 
FIRST YEAR MBBS 

FOUNDATION MODULE (2020) 

TIME TABLE: THIRD WEEK-(3) 

 

 All Lectures in Lecture Hall no 1 (AQ HALL) 

Days 8:30- 9:30 9:30-10:30  
11:00 -12:30  1.30-3.00 

 

MON 

20/1 

PATHOLOGY:  
Introduction of pathology , 

Outline of cellular response 

to stress and injury   
DR MOHSIN WAHID 

EMBRYOLOGY 

Female Reproductive Organs 
 

DR. TANZEELA  KHAN 
 

 

1-A= SKILL LAB: First Aid Skill 

 
 

 

BIOCHEMISTRY 

Proteins:  Classification and 

Functions 

 

DR UZMA ZAMAN 

2.B= BIOCHEM (TUTO):  Use of 

Spectrophotometery and imp. of CHO  

DR  ARISHA SOHAIL 

3-C= PATHOLOGY PRACTICAL: 

An introduction to pathology laboratory 
 DR  NEHAD 

4. D=HISTOLOGY PRACTICAL: 
Epithelium DR AFSHEEN 
HISTO LAB.  

 5.E=BIOCHEM(Pract): Demonstration 

of CHO Detection BIOCHEM LAB  DR 

SAJIDA PARVEEN 

TUES

21/1 

EMBRYOLOGY: 

Oogenesis, Prenatal and 

Postnatal maturation of 

oocytes and comparison 

of gametes 
DR MAHRUKH KAMRAN 

 

 

 

BIOCHEMISTRY 
Proteins: Structure 

 

DR UZMA ZAMAN 

 

1-B 

2-C  

3-D 

4-E 

5-A 

 SELF STUDY 

WED

22/1 

BIOCHEMISTRY 

Extra Cellular Matrix 

 

PROF DR ZEBA 

HAQUE 

HISTOLOGY: 

Connective Tissue1: 

Components 
DR TANZEELA KHAN 

 

 

1-C 

2-D  

3-E 

4-A 

5-B 

 

 

BEHAVIORAL 

SCIENCES : 

Introduction to behavioral 
sciences and contribution of 

Psychiatry, Sociology, 

Anthropology & other 
subjects in it. 

.DR ZOOBIA RAMZAN 

 

 THU

RS 

23/1 

HISTOLOGY: 

Connective Tissue2: 

Classification Description 

Of Each Type 
DR RABIA REHAN 

 

 

HISTOLOGY   

Muscular tissue 
DR ZAHEER AMJAD 

 

 

1-D 

2-E  

3-A 

4-B 

5-C 

 

COMMUNITY MED. 

Introduction to 

community medicine: 

importance of research 

PROF DR MALIK 

TAJUDDIN 

 

 

Fri 

24/1 

 

EMBRYOLOGY 

Female Reproductive 

Cycle:Ovarian Cycle+ 

Menstrual Cycle 

DR NAZIA SHAHAB 

BIOCHEMISTRY 
Fatty acids: Structure, 

Classification and Functions 

 
DR UZMA ZAMAN 

 

 

10.30-12.00 PM 

STUDY SKILLS  
Adult Learning Principles/ The  Professional 

Student 

PROF DR SYED IMRAN MEHMOOD  

 

 

Sat 

25/1 

PHARMACOLOGY 

Introduction To 

Pharmacology + Routes of 
administration of drugs 

PROF DR 

MAHAYROOKH 

 

EMBRYOLOGY 

Transportation of ovum and 

fertilization 
 

DR RABIA REHAN  

 

1-E 

2-A   

3-B 

4-C 

5-D 

 

 
SELF STUDY 


