## DOW INTERNATIONAL MEDICAL COLLEGE

## FIRST YEAR MBBS

FOUNDATION MODULE (2020) TIME TABLE: THIRD WEEK-(3)

Days	8:30- 9:30	9:30-10:30	11:00 -12:30	1.30-3.00
MON 20/1	PATHOLOGY: Introduction of pathology, Outline of cellular response to stress and injury DR MOHSIN WAHID	EMBRYOLOGY Female Reproductive Organs DR. TANZEELA KHAN	1-A= SKILL LAB: First Aid Skill  2.B= BIOCHEM (TUTO): Use of Spectrophotometery and imp. of CHO DR ARISHA SOHAIL  3-C= PATHOLOGY PRACTICAL: An introduction to pathology laboratory DR NEHAD  4. D=HISTOLOGY PRACTICAL: Epithelium DR AFSHEEN HISTO LAB.  5.E=BIOCHEM(Pract): Demonstration of CHO Detection BIOCHEM LAB DR SAJIDA PARVEEN	BIOCHEMISTRY Proteins: Classification and Functions DR UZMA ZAMAN
TUES 21/1	EMBRYOLOGY: Oogenesis, Prenatal and Postnatal maturation of oocytes and comparison of gametes DR MAHRUKH KAMRAN	BIOCHEMISTRY Proteins: Structure  DR UZMA ZAMAN	1-B 2-C 3-D 4-E 5-A	SELF STUDY
WED 22/1	BIOCHEMISTRY Extra Cellular Matrix PROF DR ZEBA HAQUE	HISTOLOGY: Connective Tissue1: Components DR TANZEELA KHAN	1-C 2-D 3-E 4-A 5-B	BEHAVIORAL SCIENCES: Introduction to behavioral sciences and contribution of Psychiatry, Sociology, Anthropology & other subjects in itDR ZOOBIA RAMZAN
THU RS 23/1	HISTOLOGY: Connective Tissue2: Classification Description Of Each Type DR RABIA REHAN	HISTOLOGY Muscular tissue DR ZAHEER AMJAD	1-D 2-E 3-A 4-B 5-C	COMMUNITY MED. Introduction to community medicine: importance of research PROF DR MALIK TAJUDDIN
Fri 24/1	EMBRYOLOGY Female Reproductive Cycle:Ovarian Cycle+ Menstrual Cycle DR NAZIA SHAHAB	BIOCHEMISTRY Fatty acids: Structure, Classification and Functions DR UZMA ZAMAN	10.30-12.00 PM STUDY SKILLS Adult Learning Principles/ The Professional Student PROF DR SYED IMRAN MEHMOOD	
Sat 25/1	PHARMACOLOGY Introduction To Pharmacology + Routes of administration of drugs PROF DR MAHAYROOKH	EMBRYOLOGY Transportation of ovum and fertilization  DR RABIA REHAN	1-E 2-A 3-B 4-C 5-D	SELF STUDY

• All Lectures in Lecture Hall no 1 (AQ HALL)